KCDX
Dimensions in mm
Phone: +1.408.494.0330 l  Fax: +1.408.494.0325 l  WWW.KYCON.COM  l  2013
MINI/CIRCULAR DINs: KCDX Series
Circular Din Panel Mount
Product Features
Audio, Video, Computer and Digital Equipment Applications
Designed to Meet European DIN Standards

S2 - Shielded, 5mm Pitch
Generated Part Number
Part Number Builder
Series Number
of Contacts
Contact
Type
Contact Kycon for Other Options
2D Drawing
Check Stock
IGES
Solder Profile
STEP
Request a Sample
CofC RoHS Compliant CofC REACH Compliant UL Plastic File
Certificate of Origin Send Us An Email
3D PDF
Option
1.
1
0.
9
0.7T x 1.1W
0.
9
1.
1
8 Pins
3
5
2 4
1
6 7
8
3
7 8 6
1
4
2
5
4.
0±
0.
3
10
.0
19
.5
21.0 19.0
2.5
12.5